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REOGDDINHAS®
Benaedita

SANT0S SILVA

1# TACA de PORTUGAL

Terras de Bouro ENDURO

— TVP/FRC

Terras de Bouro

UCI Code

Elites

Elite

Masters 30

Masters 30

Masters 30

Masters 30

Masters 30

Masters 40

38124

60087

51778

19621

52876

47345

53151

57824

Leonardo Marcelino

Tiago Silva

Marcelo Cordeiro

Rui Xavier

Diogo Mota

Diogo Cunha

Marc Gandra

David Guerra

Benedita

Leiria

Amoreira

Leiria

Dois Portos

Leiria

Leiria

Benedita




